
Course	
  Selection	
  

	
  

Name_______________________________________	
  Grade:	
  ________	
  ID:	
  	
  ______________	
  

Requirements:	
  	
  All	
  students	
  will	
  take	
  the	
  general	
  required	
  subjects	
  unless	
  previously	
  identified	
  
in	
  a	
  specific	
  content	
  area.	
  
	
  
No	
  Schedule	
  changes	
  are	
  permitted	
  after	
  the	
  school	
  year	
  begins.	
  	
  Please	
  verify	
  that	
  the	
  
schedule	
  is	
  correct	
  by	
  signing	
  below	
  and	
  return	
  to	
  the	
  school.	
  
	
  

	
  
5th	
  Grade	
  

	
   	
  
7th	
  Grade	
  

Language	
  Arts	
  
Math	
  
Science	
  
Social	
  Studies	
  
9	
  -­‐	
  Week	
  Specials	
  
Gifted	
  Lang.	
  Arts	
  (placement	
  only)	
  
Adv.	
  Math	
  (placement	
  only)	
  

JH5011	
   	
   Language	
  Arts	
  
Math	
  
Science	
  
World	
  History	
  
9	
  -­‐	
  Week	
  Specials	
  
Adv.	
  Lang.	
  Arts	
  (placement	
  only)	
  
Pre-­‐Algebra	
  (placement	
  only)	
  

JH0160	
  
JH5031	
   	
   JH0170	
  
JH5041	
   	
   JH0180	
  
JH5051	
   	
   JH0190	
  
JH5001	
   	
   JH0241	
  
JH5012	
   	
   JH0165	
  
JH5032	
   	
   JH0172	
  

	
  
	
  

6th	
  Grade	
  

	
   	
  
	
  

8th	
  Grade	
  
Language	
  Arts	
  
Math	
  
Science	
  
Social	
  Studies	
  
9	
  -­‐	
  Week	
  Specials	
  
Gifted	
  Lang.	
  Arts	
  (placement	
  only)	
  
Adv.	
  Math	
  (placement	
  only)	
  

JH0010	
   	
   Language	
  Arts	
  
Pre	
  Algebra	
  
Science	
  
American	
  History	
  
9	
  -­‐	
  Week	
  Specials	
  
Adv.	
  Lang.	
  Arts	
  (placement	
  only)	
  
Algebra	
  (placement	
  only)	
  

JH0312	
  
JH0020	
   	
   JH0320	
  
JH0030	
   	
   JH0340	
  
JH0040	
   	
   JH0350	
  
JH0095	
   	
   JH0391	
  
JH0012	
   	
   JH0370	
  
JH0025	
   	
   JH0330	
  

	
  

Select	
  one	
  below:	
   	
  
	
   	
  
Grades	
  5	
  &	
  6	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Grades	
  7	
  &	
  8	
  
__________	
  Choir	
  (5	
  days/week)	
   	
   	
   __________	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  (5	
  days/week)	
  
	
  
__________	
  Band	
  (5	
  days/week)	
   	
   	
   __________	
  Band	
  (5	
  days/week)	
  
	
  
	
  
Parent’s	
  Signature:	
  	
  __________________________________________________________	
  

If	
  you	
  have	
  any	
  questions	
  please	
  call	
  330-­‐847-­‐2340	
  
_______	
  IEP	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  _________Gifted	
  Identified	
  


